

State vs Kavish Khurana

BA 174-2022

Present: Shri Deepak Kumar Kashyap, Counsel for the applicant-
accused.
Shri N.K. Gupta, Addl. PP for the State.

File put up before me being Duty Officer as the learned
Presiding Officer is on casual leave. Record not produced. At request of
learned Addl. PP, adjourned to 25.01.2022 for arguments. Record be also
produced on date fixed.

(Daljit Singh Ralhan),
ASJ(D), Asr
(UID: PB0198)

Date of Order: 21.01.2022
(janesh, stenographer G-II)