

BA-174-2022

State of Punjab V. Aman

Present: Sh. D.S. Sandhu, Adv counsel for the applicant/accused.

On request, now to come up on 28.09.2022 for consideration on bail.

Date of order: 27.09.2022

(Sourav) Stenographer-III

(Gurpreet Kaur)
ACJSD-cum-SDJM
KhadurSahib/UID-PB0323