

CNR No: PBROA10014532023

CIS No: BA/174/2023

PUNJAB STATE VS Sanjay Kumar.

Present: Sh. Ashok Chaudhary and Shiv Kumar, Advocates for accused.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Area Magistrate is on Causal leave.

Bail application presented today. Let notice of the same be issued to Ld. APP for filing reply and for consideration upon the same for **10.10.2023**. Police record be also produced on the date fixed.

Date of Order: 07-10-2023
Deepak Kumar Stenographer Gr-III

Garima Gupta
Judicial Magistrate First Class
APS/UID NO . PB00535
Duty Magistrate